
St. Helena Unified School District
Pre-Qualified Contractors List

PQ Letter Date Expiration Date Company Name Address City Contact Name Phone E-Mail Address License

6/17/2025 6/16/2026 Alten Construction, Inc. 1141 Marina Way South Richmond Robert & Shannon Alten 510-234-4200 bids@altenconstruction.com A, B - 705713
6/17/2025 6/16/2026 Arntz Builders, Inc. 431 Payran Street Petaluma Kelsey Godfrey 707-835-2900 Kelsey@arntzbuilders.com A, B - 856393
6/17/2025 6/16/2026 Bay Cities Fire Protection, Inc. 51 Foley Street Santa Rosa John Hess 707-579-8694 bcfp@sbcglobal.net B, C16 - 731222
6/17/2025 6/16/2026 Beals Martin & Associates, Inc. 2596 Bay Road Suite A Redwood City Dwight A. Ortmann 650-364-8141 dwight@bealsmartin.com A, B - 396189
6/17/2025 6/16/2026 Bell Products, Inc. 722 Soscol Ave. Napa Gina Massolo 707-255-1811 gmassolo@bellproducts.com A, B, C4, C20, C36, C43 -171534
6/17/2025 6/16/2026 BHM Construction, LLC 221 Gateway Road West, Suite 405 Napa Sarah Gillies 707-643-4580 bids@bhmconstruction.com A, B - 900404
9/30/2025 9/29/2026 Big S Asphalt 770 N Walton Ave, Suite 100 Yuba City Annie Knipe 530-673-2947 bids@hilbersinc.com A,B - 547970
6/17/2025 6/16/2026 Bobo Construction, Inc. 9722 Kent Street Elk Grove Austin Bobo 916-383-7777 bestimating@boboconstructioninc.com A, B, C-8, C-20, C-36, C-43, D-28 - 183537
9/30/2025 9/29/2026 Buhler Commercial 400 Brannan Street San Francisco Hilary Brown Garcia 415-610-8650 hilary@buhlercommercial.com A, B-1003262
9/30/2025 9/29/2026 Carr's Construction Services 3165 Calistoga Road Santa Rosa Chris Carr 707-539-8650 chris@carrsconstructionservice.com B - 556444
9/30/2025 9/29/2026 CBS Plumbing and Heating, Inc. 300 W. Robles Ave. Santa Rosa David Doty 707-585-1171 cbsplumbing@att.net C-4, C-16, C-20, C-36, C-43 - 294171
6/17/2025 6/16/2026 EF Brett and Company, Inc. 1 Commercial Blvd.  Suite 203 Novato James Mazet 415-524-8351 estimator@efbrett.com A, B - 924636
6/17/2025 6/16/2026 Flint Builders 52 S. 1st Street San Jose Ryan Tognetti 916-757-1000 rtognetti@flintbuilders.com A, B - 982487
9/30/2025 9/29/2026 FRC, Inc. 9680 Old Redwood Hwy Windsor Frank Ruggirello 707-837-5065 bids@frcinc.biz B - 715667
6/17/2025 6/16/2026 GCCI, Inc. 4701 Old Redwood Hwy., Suite 1 Santa Rosa Brandon Gentry 707-545-2134 brandon@gcciinc.com B - 729437
9/30/2025 9/29/2026 Global Modular 1120 Commerce Ave, #25 Atwater Adam Debard 209-679-8029 prequal@gdvi.net B - 837357
6/17/2025 6/16/2026 Holly Construction 73 St. James Drive Santa Rosa Justin Hunter 707-541-0700 justin@hollygc.com A,B - 757136
6/17/2025 6/16/2026 J.M.S. Mechanical, Inc 538 Martin Ave, Suite D Rohnert Park Amanda Smuck 707-585-0120 jmsmechanical@hotmail.com C-20, C-43
9/30/2025 9/29/2026 Kirby Construction 625 Ware Ave Santa Rosa York Saccomanno 707-526-0880 jpycz@kirbycon.com B - 812509
6/17/2025 6/16/2026 Landmark Constructors, Inc. 4312 Anthony Court Rocklin Kirsten Gerbi 916-663-1953 frontdesk@landmarkconst.net A, B - 1040270, 1070556
6/17/2025 6/16/2026 Lathrop Construction Associates 4001 Park Rd. Benicia Anthony D'Amante 707-746-8000 Bids@lathropconstruction.com A, B
6/17/2025 6/16/2026 M3 Services 5101 Florin Perkins Road Sacramento Andy Powne 916-583-9048 apowne@mark-three.com A, B, C4, C7, C10, C16, C20, C36
6/17/2025 6/16/2026 Marquee Fire Protection, LLC 3875 Atherton Road, Suite 200 Rocklin Jeff Awtrey 916-641-7997 jeff.awtrey@marqueefire.com C16 - 1077494
6/17/2025 6/16/2026 Matrix HG, Inc. 115 Mason Circle Concord Joe Cabral 925-459-9200 jcabral@matrixhginc.com B,C10,C20,C36,C38,C43 - 812232
6/17/2025 6/16/2026 Michael Venosta Plumbing 8505 Church Street, Suite 13 Gilroy Kelly Venosta 408-842-4004 kelly@michaelvenostaplumbing.com C-36, C-20, C-43
9/30/2025 9/29/2026 Midstate Construction 1180 Holm Road Petaluma Carly Rodriguez 707-762-3200 Carly@midstateconstruction.com B - 089455
6/17/2025 6/16/2026 Mike Brown Electric Co. 561 A Mercantile Drive Cotati Katie Holcomb 707-792-8100 katieh@mbelectric.com C10, C12, C34, C61/D09 - 306767
6/17/2025 6/16/2026 Murray Building, Inc. 1181 Broadway Sonoma Claudia Murray 707-939-9001 claudia@murraybuildinginc.com B,A - 646709
6/17/2025 6/16/2026 Northern Electric, Inc. 3190 Regional Parkway Santa Rosa Katie Klee 707-571-2265 katie@northernelectric.com C10 - 437655
6/17/2025 6/16/2026 PCD 1032 Maxwell Drive Santa Rosa Christian Velasquez 707-546-3633 cvelasquez@pcdinc.net, bids@pcdinc.net C7, C10 - 527657
6/17/2025 6/16/2026 Peterson Mechanical, Inc. 21819 Eighth Street East Sonoma Zach Brandner 707-938-8481 zachb@petersonmechanical.com B,C4,C16,C20,C34,C36,C38,C42,C43 - 171486
6/17/2025 6/16/2026 Presidential Fire Protection, Inc. 4517 Harlin Drive Sacramento Fabian Robles 916-379-9199 fabian@presidentialfireprotection.com C16 - 847133
9/30/2025 9/29/2026 Ridgeview Builders, Inc. 3100 Dutton Avenue Santa Rosa Thomas Langer 707-545-7005 ridgeview@sonic.net B - 765395
6/17/2025 6/16/2026 Simpson Sheet Metal, Inc. 2833 Dowd Drive, Suite C Santa Rosa Tanya Bruno 707-576-1500 tanyab@ssmhvac.com C20, C43 - 416913
9/30/2025 9/29/2026 Stronger Building Services 580 Harlan Street San Leandro Claudia Carrasco 510-487-8363 strongerbuilding@yahoo.com B, C39 - 955618
9/30/2025 9/29/2026 Wright Contracting 3020 Dutton Avenue Santa Rosa Lisa Freedman 707-528-1172 lfreedman@wrightcontracting.com B - 1025609
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